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— Note:
/J: REoHS 2.0 AND REACH Compliant
| Test:
|.lﬂ|l, Grade Designation:Each to Reference
t&&‘ Type Multi-Mode
Insertion Loss Z0.2B
MATERIAL LIST: s g
12 | LC Dust Cap White 2pecs Test Wavelength 850nm
@' LC/UPC MM Ceramic Ferrule 2pcs
(10 | LC Beige Duplex Clip lpcs
(9) | LC Duplex Connector Beige 2pcs ITEM NO. DESC.
@ LC 3.0 Boot White Zpcs 91 150470 | ROLINE FO Jumper Cable LSH-LC Duplex, 50/125um, (M4, 0.5m
(T"_" LSH 3.0 Boot Red : 2 S 21.150471 | ROLINE FO Jumper Csble LSH-LC Duplex, 50/125um, OM4, Im
':_:Ej Fiber DL‘HCEI] Cable Enka Violet RAL 4003 OM4 50/125um DL].E]E:K @3.&*6.@3‘11‘11 ISZH L 21.150472 | ROLINE FO Jumper Cable LSH-LC Duplex, 50/125um, (M4, %=
@ B?ad‘i Heat Shrink Tube Zpes 21159475 | ROLINE FO Jumper Cable LSH-LC Duplex, 50/125um, OM4, 3m
'::_J Ring 1, 2 dpcs 21159475 | ROLINE FO Jumper Cable LSH-LC Duplex, 50/125um, M4, 5m
(3 | LSH 3.0 Boot Black Zpcs 21159476 | ROLINE FO Jumper Cable LSH-LC Duplex, 50/125um, (B4, 7.5m
(2) | LSH Connector Beige 2pcs 21159477 | ROLINE FO Jumper Ceble LSH-LC Duplex, 50/125um, M4, 10m
(@ | LSH Metal Dust Cap 2pcs
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